

Run Date 06/24/2022



San Antonio Water System

Proposal : Zigmont Rd 12-inch Water Main

Drine Liet

Price List																																	
				CO-00536 - 11_PESAE	DO CONSTRI	TRUCTION CO INC CO-00536 - 2_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.				CO-00536 - 3_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC						CO-00536 - 5_Texas Sterling Cor		onstruction Co. CO:		536 - 6_R L JONE	CO-00536 - 7_D G	GUERRA CONST	ISTRUCTION LLC CO-00536 - 8		8_BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		C CO-00536 - 9_PRONTO SA COATING		BLASTING &	CO-00536 - 10_R Construction C			
	No. of No.	Item Description	10.0		I	-		0						Brothers			I						o		u s a con T								·
Line No	Item No 102.1	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	Unit EA	Unit Price \$7,350.00	Quantity	\$7,350.00	\$27,791.29	Quantity	Total Amount \$27,791,29	Unit Price C	Quantity	\$20,000,00	\$10,000,00	Quantity	Total Amount \$10,000,00	S3 500 00	Quantity	Total Amount U	\$2,000,00	Quantity	S2 000 00	\$10,000,00	Quantity	Total Amount \$10,000,00	\$3.500.00	Quantity To	otal Amount L	\$10,000,00	Quantity	Total Amount \$10,000,00	\$25,000,00	Quantity To	s25,000.00
2	103	Revegetation	SY	\$1,330.00	3.442	\$6,195.60	\$1.16	3.442	\$3.992.72	\$2.00	3.442	\$6.884.00	\$3.00	3.442	\$10,326.00	\$1,50	3.442	\$5,360.00	\$5.00	3.442	\$17.210.00	\$1.00	3.442	\$3.442.00	\$3,000.00	3.442	\$10.326.00	\$10,000.00	3.442	\$3.442.00	\$6.00	3 442	\$20.652.00
3	200.1	Flex Base - 6 inches compacted depth (COSA)	SY	\$1.60	215	\$3 139 00	\$53.10	215	\$11.416.50	\$25.00	215	\$5,375.00	\$30.00	215	\$6,450.00	\$30.00	215	\$6,450.00	\$40.00	215	\$8,600,00	\$35.00	215	\$7.525.00	\$50.00	215	\$10,320.00	\$10.00	215	\$2,150.00	\$60.00	215	\$12,900.00
4	203.1	Tack Coat (COSA)	GAL	\$17.00	33	\$561.00	\$37.94	33	\$1,252.02	\$28.00	33	\$924.00	\$16.00	33	\$528.00	\$8.00	33	\$264.00	\$10.00	33	\$330.00	\$10.00	33	\$330.00	\$12.00	33	\$396.00	\$10.00	33	\$330.00	\$20.00	33	\$660.00
5	205.3	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type C - 2 inches	SY	\$39.00	324	\$12 636 00	\$91.05	324	\$29,500,20	\$85.00	324	\$27.540.00	\$43.00	324	\$13,932,00	\$33.00	324	\$10,692,00	\$70.00	324	\$22,680,00	\$45.00	324	\$14.580.00	\$62.00	324	\$20,088,00	\$80.00	324	\$25,920,00	\$45.00	324	\$14,580.00
		pavement thickness (COSA) Asphalt Treated Base - 10" compacted depth (COSA)					*****			*****					************	*****		***************************************	******					***************************************	******								
6	206.1	Aspnalt Treated Base - 10" compacted depth (COSA) Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable	SY	\$132.00	108	\$14,256.00	\$122.16	108	\$13,193.28	\$120.00	108	\$12,960.00	\$130.00 \$61.00	108	\$14,040.00	\$190.00	108	\$20,520.00 \$2,604.00	\$200.00 \$14.00	108	\$21,600.00	\$100.00 \$25.00	108	\$10,800.00 \$5,425.00	\$0.00	108	\$0.00	\$110.00	108	\$11,880.00 \$6,510.00	\$150.00	108	\$16,200.00
,	208.1	Asphaltic Pavement - 2 inches depth (COSA)	51	\$61.00	217	\$13,237.00	\$40.36	217	\$8,758.12	\$39.00	217	\$8,463.00	\$61.00	217	\$13,237.00	\$12.00	217	\$2,604.00	\$14.00	21/	\$3,038.00	\$25.00	217	\$5,425.00	\$20.00	217	\$4,340.00	\$30.00	21/	\$6,510.00	\$70.00	217	\$15,190.00
8	234.1	Base Reinforcement (COSA)	SY	\$34.00	108	\$3,672.00	\$53.10	108	\$5,734.80	\$6.00	108	\$648.00	\$75.00	108	\$8,100.00	\$15.00	108	\$1,620.00	\$5.00	108	\$540.00	\$40.00	108	\$4,320.00	\$20.00	108	\$2,160.00	\$10.00	108	\$1,080.00	\$150.00	108	\$16,200.00
9	299	Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$174.00	693	\$120,582.00	\$185.89	693	\$128,821.77	\$160.00	693	\$110,880.00	\$175.00	693	\$121,275.00	\$160.00	693	\$110,880.00	\$100.00	693	\$69,300.00	\$150.00	693	\$103,950.00	\$145.00	693	\$100,485.00	\$250.00	693	\$173,250.00	\$575.00	693	\$398,475.00
10	404.1	15" Corrugated Metal Pipe with Safety End Treatment	LF	\$237.00	52	\$12,324.00	\$182.85	52	\$9,508.20	\$120.00	52	\$6,240.00	\$100.00	52	\$5,200.00	\$225.00	52	\$11,700.00	\$120.00	52	\$6,240.00	\$165.00	52	\$8,580.00	\$208.00	52	\$10,816.00	\$180.00	52	\$9,360.00	\$200.00	52	\$10,400.00
11	404.1	18" Corrugated Metal Pipe with Safety End Treatment	LF	\$298.00	84	\$25,032.00	\$249.45	84	\$20,953.80	\$160.00	84	\$13,440.00	\$100.00	84	\$8,400.00	\$230.00	84	\$19,320.00	\$140.00	84	\$11,760.00	\$170.00	84	\$14,280.00	\$213.00	84	\$17,892.00	\$200.00	84	\$16,800.00	\$205.00	84	\$17,220.00
12	404.1	(COSA) 24* Corrugated Metal Pipe with Safety End Treatment	IF	\$188.00	140	\$26 320 00	\$230.47	140	\$32.265.80	\$188.00	140	\$26,320,00	\$100.00	140	\$14,000,00	\$205.00	140	\$28 700 00	\$150.00	140	\$21,000,00	\$175.00	140	\$24 500 00	\$300.00	140	\$42,000,00	\$210.00	140	\$29 400 00	\$215.00	140	\$30,100.00
		(COSA)	<u></u>		140		4	.40		******	- 110	*********	******	140	***,		140	4-1,	V100.00	140	42.,000.00	*	140		********	140	442,000.00		140	020,400.00	*=:::::	140	
13	432.1	Rip Rap (Protection, 24", Grouted) (TxDOT)	CY	\$215.00	85	\$18,275.00	\$397.84	85	\$33,816.40	\$160.00	85	\$13,600.00	\$300.00	85	\$25,500.00	\$130.00	85	\$11,050.00	\$220.00	85	\$18,700.00	\$400.00	85	\$34,000.00	\$300.00	85	\$25,500.00	\$350.00	85	\$29,750.00	\$740.00	85	\$62,900.00
14	432.2	Bedding Material (3") (TxDOT)	CY	\$50.00	11	\$550.00	\$58.41	11	\$642.51	\$60.00	11	\$660.00	\$100.00	11	\$1,100.00	\$45.00	11	\$495.00	\$40.00	11	\$440.00	\$50.00	11	\$550.00	\$225.00	11	\$2,475.00	\$50.00	11	\$550.00	\$325.00	11	\$3,575.00
15	503.4 503.5	Asphaltic Concrete Driveway (COSA)	SY	\$37.00 \$17.00	654	\$24,198.00	\$62.32	654	\$40,757.28	\$80.00	654	\$52,320.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	654 53	\$26,160.00	\$80.00 \$205.00	654	\$52,320.00	\$50.00 \$85.00	654	\$32,700.00 \$4,505.00	\$50.00 \$40.00	654	\$32,700.00	\$70.00	654	\$45,780.00	\$40.00	654	\$26,160.00	\$70.00	654	\$45,780.00
16		Gravel Driveway (COSA)	01	******		4001.00	\$53.10	53	\$2,814.30	******	53	\$1,590.00	* 10.00	451	\$2,120.00	Q2.00.00	451	\$10,865.00	400.00	53	\$4,000.00	Q-10.00	53	QL,120.00	\$52.00	53	\$2,756.00	\$60.00	53	\$3,180.00	\$105.00	53	\$5,565.00
17	503.1 508.1	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (COSA) Relocating Wire Fence (COSA)	SY	\$124.00 \$22.00	451 1 195	\$55,924.00 \$26,290.00	\$212.45 \$10.62	451 1 195	\$95,814.95 \$12,690,90	\$83.00 \$15.00	451 1 195	\$37,433.00 \$17,925.00	\$100.00 \$20.00	1 195	\$45,100.00	\$145.00 \$16.10	1 195	\$65,395.00 \$19,239.50	\$150.00 \$12.00	451 1 195	\$67,650.00 \$14,340.00	\$80.00	451 1 195	\$36,080.00 \$35,850.00	\$115.00 \$10.00	451 1 195	\$51,865.00	\$85.00	1 195	\$38,335.00 \$95,600.00	\$165.00 \$12.00	451 1 195	\$74,415.00 \$14,340.00
19	513.1	Removing and Relocating Mail Boxes (COSA)	FA	\$22.00	1,195	\$6 129 00	\$10.62	1,195	\$12,090.90	\$650.00	1,195	\$17,925.00	\$150.00	1,195	\$4,050.00	\$180.00	1,195	\$19,239.30	\$200.00	1,195	\$14,340.00	\$1,000,00	1,195	\$35,850.00	\$200.00	1,195	\$11,950.00	\$300.00	1,195	\$8,000.00	\$580.00	1,195	\$14,340.00
20	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA)	LS	\$29,275.00	1	\$29,275.00	\$83,204.61	1	\$83,204.61	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$130,424.00	1	4.,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$40.000.00	1	\$40.000.00	\$25,000.00	1	40,.00.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40.000.00	\$113,500.00	1	\$13,500.00
21	540.1	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation and Water	LS	\$25,625.00	- 1	\$25,625.00	\$72 742 66	- 1	\$72,742.66	\$60,000.00	- 1	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$78,000,00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	1		\$36.000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$44.800.00	1	\$44.800.00
		Pollution Prevention and Control (COSA)					4.1			***,*****	- 1	*********	* - 1,2 - 2 - 2		* 10,000	4.0,000		*********	* ,		410,000	4.1,011.11		410,000.00		- '				*********	*********		. ,
22	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$3.00	11,243	\$33,729.00	\$1.06	11,243	\$11,917.58	\$3.00	11,243	\$33,729.00	\$5.00	11,243	\$56,215.00	\$1.00	11,243	\$11,243.00	\$2.00	11,243	\$22,486.00	\$1.00	11,243	\$11,243.00	\$3.00	11,243	\$33,729.00	\$1.00	11,243	\$11,243.00	\$4.00	11,243	\$44,972.00
23	812	Water Main Installation (12" DIP - CL 350 or 12" PVC - DR 18 or 14" HDPE (DIPS) DR 11)	LF	\$113.00	10,738	\$1,213,394.00	\$94.15	10,738	\$1,010,982.70	\$98.50	10,738	\$1,057,693.00	\$131.00	10,738	\$1,406,678.00	\$114.00	10,738	\$1,224,132.00	\$155.00	10,738	\$1,664,390.00	\$135.00	10,738	\$1,449,630.00	\$162.00	10,738	\$1,739,556.00	\$155.00	10,738	\$1,664,390.00	\$135.00	10,738	\$1,449,630.00
24	812	Water Main Installation (8" DIP - CL 350 or 8" PVC - DR 18 or 10" HDPE (DIPS) LF	\$125.00	51	\$6,375.00	\$57.11	51	\$2,912.61	\$80.00	51	\$4,080.00	\$110.00	51	\$5,610.00	\$145.00	51	\$7,395.00	\$90.00	51	\$4,590.00	\$120.00	51	\$6,120.00	\$145.00	51	\$7,395.00	\$140.00	51	\$7,140.00	\$90.00	51	\$4,590.00
25	824	DR 11) Water Service Supply Lines Service Relay - Long Service	EA	\$1,034.00	11	\$11.374.00	\$2.906.17	11	\$31.967.87	\$1.850.00	11	\$20.350.00	\$6.072.00	11	\$66.792.00	\$7.000.00	11	\$77.000.00	\$4.000.00	11	\$44.000.00	\$4.600.00	11	\$50.600.00	\$4.625.00	11	\$50.875.00	\$7.800.00	11	\$85.800.00	\$11.800.00	11	\$129,800.00
		(3/4")																															
26	824	Water Service Supply Lines Service Relay - Long Service (1")	EA	\$1,390.00	4	\$5,560.00	\$3,292.82	4	\$13,171.28	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$6,164.00	4	\$24,656.00	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	4	\$20,000.00	\$4,825.00	4	\$19,300.00	\$8,500.00	4	\$34,000.00	\$12,500.00	4	\$50,000.00
27	824	Water Service Supply Lines Service Relay - Long Service	EA	\$2,480.00	1	\$2,480.00	\$5,344.77	1	\$5,344.77	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$9,732.00	1	\$9,732.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$5,925.00	1	\$5,925.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$16,400.00	1	\$16,400.00
28	824	Water Service Supply Lines Service Relay - Short	EA	\$807.00	12	\$9,684.00	\$1,599.14	12	\$19,189.68	\$1,350.00	12	\$16,200.00	\$1,584.00	12	\$19,008.00	\$1,100.00	12	\$13,200.00	\$2,500.00	12	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	12	\$24,000.00	\$2,100.00	12	\$25,200.00	\$1,200.00	12	\$14,400.00	\$2,000.00	12	\$24,000.00
29	824	Service (3/4*) Water Service Supply Lines Service Relay - Short	FA	\$1.007.00	- 1	\$1 007 00	\$1 744 67	- 1	\$1.744.67	\$1 450 00	- 1	\$1.450.00	\$1.944.00	- 1	\$1,944,00	\$1,200.00	- 1	\$1 200 00	\$3.000.00	- 1	\$3,000,00	\$2.100.00	- 1	\$2 100 00	\$2.200.00	- 1	\$2.200.00	\$1 500 00	- 1	\$1.500.00	\$2.100.00	1	\$2,100.00
	024	Service (1")		. ,		\$1,007.00	*1,1.1.1.1		.,	*1,100.00		.,			• 1,0 1 1 1 1	.,		*-,	.,		*-,		'	42,11111	. ,		. ,	*.,			. ,	'	
30	828	Gate Valve - (12" - PVC or DIP) (14" - HDPE)	EA	\$3,983.00	13	\$51,779.00	\$3,957.45	13	\$51,446.85	\$3,800.00	13	\$49,400.00	\$5,202.00	13	\$67,626.00	\$3,300.00	13	\$42,900.00	\$4,000.00	13	\$52,000.00	\$6,750.00	13	\$87,750.00	\$4,950.00	13	\$04,000.00	\$3,500.00	13	\$45,500.00	\$5,700.00	13	\$74,100.00
31	831	Cut-in Tee - 12"	EA	\$5,575.00	1	\$5,575.00	\$2,655.00	1	\$2,655.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,360.00	1	\$7,360.00	\$4,200.00	1		\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	40,000	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00
32	834.1	Fire Hydrant	EA	\$4,834.00	11	\$53,174.00	\$5,735.34	11	\$63,088.74	\$5,750.00	11	\$63,250.00	\$8,630.00	11	\$94,930.00	\$5,500.00	11	\$60,500.00	\$7,500.00	11	\$82,500.00	\$8,000.00	11	\$88,000.00	\$5,700.00	11		\$7,000.00	11	\$77,000.00	\$7,000.00	11	\$77,000.00
33	833	Existing Meter and New Meter Box Relocation (Meter Box Replacement)	EA	\$253.00	22	\$5,566.00	\$734.77	22	\$16,164.94	\$375.00	22	\$8,250.00	\$568.00	22	\$12,496.00	\$780.00	22	\$17,160.00	\$500.00	22	\$11,000.00	\$750.00	22	\$16,500.00	\$250.00	22	\$5,500.00	\$300.00	22	\$6,600.00	\$1,000.00	22	\$22,000.00
34	836	Grey Iron and Ductile-Iron Fittings	TN	\$9,426.00	10	\$94,260.00	\$6,422.43	10	\$64,224.30	\$7,000.00	10	\$70,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	10	\$45,000.00	\$8,500.00	10		\$10,000.00	10	\$100,000.00	\$5,600.00	10	\$56,000.00
35	841	Water and Reclaimed Water Main Hydrostatic	EA	\$1,014.00	12	\$12,168.00	\$1,061.65	12	\$12,739.80	\$1,750.00	12	\$21,000.00	\$5,170.00	12	\$62,040.00	\$2,300.00	12	\$27,600.00	\$50.00	12	\$600.00	\$4,000.00	12	\$48,000.00	\$3,000.00	12	\$36,000.00	\$3,600.00	12	\$43,200.00	\$2,500.00	12	\$30,000.00
36	844.7.2	Pressure Test Temporary Blow-off Assembly	EA	\$1,341.00	1	\$1,341.00	\$1,207.47	1	\$1,207.47	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,562.00	1	\$2,562.00	\$2,900.00	1	\$2,900.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,750.00	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
37	845	Gate (Galvanized Mesh, 16' X 50")	EA	\$636.00	- 1	\$636.00	\$5,344.77	- 1	\$5,344.77	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,850.00	1	\$1,850.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00
38	846	Combination Air Release Assembly - 2"	EA	\$6,246.00	14	\$87,444.00	\$7,109.87	14	\$99,538.18	\$6,750.00	14	\$94,500.00	\$6,060.00	14	\$84,840.00	\$12,000.00	14	\$168,000.00	\$10,000.00	14	\$140,000.00	\$11,000.00	14	\$154,000.00	\$12,200.00	14	\$170,800.00	\$9,000.00	14	\$126,000.00	\$8,800.00	14	\$123,200.00
39	SS859	Carrier Pipe for Open Cut Casing (12"DIP - CL 350 or 12" PVC - DR 18 or 14"	LF	\$101.00	455	\$45,955.00	\$80.72	455	\$36,727.60	\$164.00	455	\$74,620.00	\$162.00	455	\$73,710.00	\$150.00	455	\$68,250.00	\$185.00	455	\$84,175.00	\$170.00	455	\$77,350.00	\$155.00	455	\$70,525.00	\$250.00	455	\$113,750.00	\$130.00	455	\$59,150.00
40	SS859	HDPE (DIPS) DR 11) Steel Casing (24" Open Cut)	IF	\$200.00	455	\$91,000,00	\$110.46	455	\$50 259 30	\$230.00	455	\$104 650 00	\$165.00	455	\$75,075,00	\$185.00	455	\$84 175 00	\$250.00	455	\$113 750 00	\$220.00	455	\$100 100 00	\$250.00	455	\$113 750 00	\$300.00	455	\$136 500 00	\$160.00	455	\$72,800.00
41	3000	Handling Asbestos Cement Pipe (Removal,	LF	\$62.00	47	\$2,914.00	\$173.27	47	\$8.143.69	\$200.00	47	\$9.400.00	\$80.00	47	\$3,760.00	\$170.00	47	\$7,990.00	\$5.00	47	\$235.00	\$100.00	47	\$4.700.00	\$175.00	47	\$8.225.00	\$30.00	47	\$1.410.00	\$250.00	47	\$11,750.00
		Transportation, and Disposal)						.,						- "										. ,			.,						
42	3001	Pole Bracing	ALW	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	*,	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00
43	SS1115	Flashing Beacon Sign Relocation	ALW	\$36,000.00 \$96,200.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	400,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	411,011.11	\$36,000.00	1	***************************************	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00 \$150,000.00	1	\$36,000.00 \$150.000.00
44	101	Preparing Right-of-Way (Max 5% of line items 1-41) Mobilization (Max 10% of line items 1-41)	LS	\$96,200.00	1	\$96,200.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	4110,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	4.00,000.00	\$149,000.00 \$298,000.00	1		300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
45	100	MODILEAGOT (MAX 1070 OF BITE BERTS 1-41)	Total	\$100,000.00	- 1	\$100,000.00	g200,000.00	1	\$2,474,177.07	g230,000.00	- 1	\$2,489,624.00	g2U3,UUU.UU	- '	\$205,000.00	9200,000.00	- 1	\$2,926,056.50	g 143,000.00		\$3,022,559.00	g200,000.00	- '	\$3,102,425.00	φ£σ0,UUU.UU	- '-	\$3,429,059.00	130,000.00	- '	\$3,555,530.00	9300,000.00		\$3,715,104.00
Calendar Days To Complete: 480			As Read			\$2,417,386.60 \$2,417,386.60			\$2,474,177.07 \$2,474,177.07			\$2,489,624.00 \$2,489,624.00			\$2,886,752.00 \$2,886,752.00			\$2,926,056.50 \$2,926,056.50			\$3,022,559.00 \$3,022,559.00			\$3,102,425.00 \$3,102,425.00	-		\$3,429,059.00 \$3,434,859.00			\$3,555,530.00 \$3,555,530.00			\$3,715,104.00 \$3,715,104.00
Subman Days 10 Somplete . 400			AS Read			42,411,306.bU			42,414,111.01			42,403,024.UU			42,000,132.UU			e2,320,030.3U			43,UZZ,339.UU			φ3,102,423.0U			\$3,434,000.UU			¢3,555,530.00			\$3,7 13,104.00